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Advanced Technology Academy 09910 Cynthia Andersen 4801 OAKMAN BLVD DEARBORN MI 481263755 3136254700 candersen@my.atafordpas.org
Alcona Community High School 00044 megan VanKoningsveld 51 N Barlow Rd Lincoln MI 487420249 9897368534 vankoningsveldm@alconaschools.net
Arbor Preparatory High School 00761 Tonika Russell 6800 HITCHINGHAM RD YPSILANTI MI 481978998 7349619700 trussell@prepnetschools.com
BAISD EDGE EMC 03877 Doug Trombly 4155 MONITOR RD BAY CITY MI 487069211 9896673262 trombleyd@baisd.net
Bangor High School 00189 Jessica Amey 801 W ARLINGTON ST BANGOR MI 490131108 2694276800 1002 jamey@bangorvikings.org
Beaverton Junior/Senior High School 00244 MICHAEL BASSAGE 3090 CROCKETT RD BEAVERTON MI 486129757 9892463010 mbassage@beavertonruralschools.com
Benzie Central Sr. High School 00287 David Clasen 9300 HOMESTEAD RD BENZONIA MI 496169661 2318824497 2252 clasend@benzieschools.net
Berrien County 5th Year Early Middle College 03766 Melissa Springsteen 711 SAINT JOSEPH AVE BERRIEN SPRGS MI 491031583 2694717725 1304___ melissa.springsteen@berrienresa.org
Blue Water Middle College Academy 00650 Peter Spencer 323 ERIE ST PORT HURON MI 480603812 8109895805 spencer.pete@sccresa.org
Boyne City High School 00371 Mary Jane Grunch 1035 BOYNE AVE BOYNE CITY MI 497129110 2314398129 mjgrunch@boyne.k12.mi.us
Branch County Early College 03880 Jennifer Searls 366 MORSE ST COLDWATER MI 490361480 2694207739 searlsj@branch-isd.org
Calhoun Area Career Center Early College 03843 Kristen Asiala 475 ROOSEVELT AVE E BATTLE CREEK MI 490173333 2699682271 5241 asialak@calhounisd.org
Canton Preparatory High School 02325 Stephanie Roberts 46610 CHERRY HILL RD CANTON MI 481874801 7344046776 sroberts@cantonprep.com
Capital Region Technical Early College 03770 Kathleen Szuminski 1790 PACKARD HWY CHARLOTTE MI 488139717 5174831341 kszuminski@eatonresa.org
Careerline Tech Center Early College 03771 David Searles 13633 PORT SHELDON ST HOLLAND MI 49424 6167384302 Dsearles@oaisd.org
Carney-Nadeau Public School 00527 Travis DePuydt 151 S US HIGHWAY 41 CARNEY MI 498129737 9066392001 tdepuydt@cnps.k12.mi.us
Cassopolis High School 05995 Brook Brawley 22721 DIAMOND COVE ST CASSOPOLIS MI 490319711 2692285813 bbrawley@cassopolis.org
Cedar Springs High School 00570 Jeremy Verwys 204 E MUSKEGON ST CEDAR SPRINGS MI 493199326 6166961200 jeremy.verwys@csredhawks.org
Center Line High School 00580 Dori Babcock 26300 ARSENAL CENTER LINE MI 480151637 5865102100 babcockd@clps.org
Center Line Preparatory Academy 03747 Rosalind Burt 8155 RITTER CENTER LINE MI 480151452 3135506341 113.rburt@nhaschools.com
Char-Em Baker Early College 03774 James Cooper 8568 MERCER RD CHARLEVOIX MI 497201006 2315479947 cooperj@charemisd.org
Charlton Heston Academy 01291 Kristen Romps 1350 N SAINT HELEN RD SAINT HELEN MI 486569521 8109389520 kjohnson@charltonhestonacademy.com
Clio Area High School 00732 Chavez Jacqueline 1 MUSTANG DR CLIO MI 484202201 8105911385 jchavez@clioschools.org
Coldwater High School 00744 Bill Milnes 275 N FREMONT ST COLDWATER MI 490361206 5172795930 milneswm@ccscards.org
COOR ISD Vocational Early Middle College 03804 Daniel Beltz 10775 N SAINT HELEN RD ROSCOMMON MI 486539634 9892755000 435 Beltzd@coorisd.net
Croswell-Lexington High School 00841 Kyle Wood 5461 PECK RD CROSWELL CROSWELL MI 484228317 8106791500 kwood@croslex.org
Davison High School 00878 Andrea Tomczak 1250 N OAK RD DAVISON MI 484239156 8105910611 atomczak@davisonschools.org
Delta Schoolcraft Early Middle College 03811 Lucas Siebert 2525 3RD AVE S ESCANABA MI 498291258 9067869300 300 Lsiebert@dsisd.k12.mi.us
Delton-Kellogg High School 00900 Lucas Trierweiler 10425 PANTHER PRIDE DELTON MI 490468825 2696231520 lucas.trierweiler@dkschools.org
Dexter High School 00913 Barb Santo 2704 BAKER RD DEXTER MI 481301535 7344244110 santob@dexterschools.org
Dickinson-Iron Technical Early College 03814 Michael Mulligan 300 NORTH BLVD KINGSFORD MI 498024412 9067792690 Mmulligan@diisd.org
Dryden High School 00959 Mary Finnigan 3866 ROCHESTER RD DRYDEN MI 484289721 8104484042 mfinnigan@dryden.k12.mi.us
Dryden High School 00959 Kimberly Fleming 3866 ROCHESTER RD DRYDEN MI 484289721 8104484039 kfleming@dryden.k12.mi.us
Early College Allegan County 03816 Yvette Houser 310 THOMAS ST ALLEGAN MI 490109158 2695127801 yhouser@alleganaesa.org
Early College at Montcalm Community College 01813 Shannon Tripp 1550 W SIDNEY RD SIDNEY MI 488859748 6162255706 stripp@maisd.com
Early College of Macomb 03819 Sue Meyer 44001 GARFIELD RD CLINTON TWP MI 480381100 5862283437 smeyer@misd.net
Early College of Muskegon County 03830 Randy Lindquist 630 HARVEY ST MUSKEGON MI 494424278 2317677229 rlindqui@muskegonisd.org
Early College of Newaygo County 03831 Melissa Miller 4747 W 48TH ST FREMONT MI 494127205 2319248820 msmiller@ncresa.org
East Kentwood High School 05974 Heather Downer 6230 KALAMAZOO AVE SE GRAND RAPIDS MI 495087022 6166986700 42211 heather.downer@kentwoodps.org
Escanaba Junior/Senior High School 01155 Katie Curtis 500 S LINCOLN RD ESCANABA MI 498291221 9067866521 1144 kcurtis@eskymos.com
EUP Early College 03832 Molly Mande 650 W EASTERDAY AVE SAULT S MARIE MI 497831626 9066352189 mmande@lssu.edu
Fairview  School 01194 Jim Gilbert 1879 E MILLER RD FAIRVIEW MI 486218705 9898487008 jimgilbert@fairview.k12.mi.us
Farwell High School 01210 Matthew Horodyski 399 E MICHIGAN ST FARWELL MI 486228762 9895889913 mhorodyski@farwellschools.net
Flextech High School Shepherd 03447 Phil Janis 380 W BLANCHARD RD SHEPHERD MI 488839552 9898666739 pjanis@fts.flextechschools.org
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Genesee County Career and Technical Education 
Early Middle College 03834 Jennifer Thomas 2413 W Maple Ave Flint MI 485073429 8105913288 jthomas@geneseeisd.org
Gogebic-Ontonagon ISD Early/Middle College 
Consortium 03836 Ashley Nevins 14312 AIRPORT RD ONTONAGON MI 49925 9065753438 105 anevins@goisd.org
Grand River Preparatory High  School 09911 Koree Woodward 650 52ND ST SE GRAND RAPIDS MI 495485837 6162611800 kwoodward@grandriverprep.com
Gull Lake High School 01520 Bobbi Jo Stoner 7753 N 34TH ST RICHLAND MI 490838316 2695483418 bstoner@gulllakescs.org
Hancock Middle/High School 01555 Michele Serafin 501 CAMPUS DR HANCOCK MI 499301573 9064832540 mserafin@hancock.k12.mi.us
Harper Creek High School 01576 Dennis Anthony 12677 BEADLE LAKE RD BATTLE CREEK MI 490147503 2694418412 anthonyd@harpercreek.net
Henry Ford High School 01634 Michael Mokdad 20000 EVERGREEN RD DETROIT MI 482192075 3134947567 michael.mokdad@detroitk12.org
Hillsdale County Early Middle College 03837 Michael Masters 1376 N MAIN ST JACKSON COLLEGE ADRIAN MI 492211724 5172655515 MastersMichaelP@jccmi.edu
Holland High School 01697 Andrea Mehall 600 VAN RAALTE AVE HOLLAND MI 494234063 6164942204 amehall@hollandpublicschools.org
Holt Senior High School 01711 Lucas Schrauben 5885 HOLT RD HOLT MI 488428677 5176997631 lucas.schrauben@hpsk12.net
Ida High School 01807 Kelly Riley 3145 PRAIRIE ST IDA MI 481409600 7342699003 1506 riley@idaschools.org
Iosco RESA Early/Middle College Program 03838 Dana McGrew 27 N REMPERT RD TAWAS CITY MI 487639752 9893623066 dmcgrew@ioscoresa.net
Ithaca High School 01859 Terre Sura 710 N UNION ST ITHACA MI 488471314 9898753373 tsura@ithacaschools.net
Jackson Area College & Career Connection 
Early/Middle College 03840 Dan Draper 6800 BROWNS LAKE RD JACKSON MI 492018376 5177685222 dan.draper@jcisd.org
Jackson County Early College 03841 Jean Logan 2111 EMMONS RD JACKSON MI 492018395 5175812003 jean.logan@jcisd.org
JC/LISD Academy:  A Regional Middle College 00394 Kim Dusseau 1372 N MAIN ST ADRIAN MI 492211724 5172651661 Kim.Dusseau@lisd.us
JC/LISD Branch Academy 03750 Kim Dusseau 1372 N MAIN ST ADRIAN MI 492211724 5172632108 kim.dusseau@lisd.us
Kalamazoo County Early Middle College 03751 Lisa Bartell 1819 E MILHAM AVE PORTAGE MI 490023035 2693307680 lisa.bartell@kresa.org
Lakewood High School 02113 Stephen Williams 7223 VELTE RD LAKE ODESSA MI 488499481 6163748868 stephenwilliams@lakewoodps.org
Lapeer High School 06596 Doug Lindsay 933 S SAGINAW ST LAPEER MI 484462643 8106672418 dlindsay@lapeerschools.org
LaunchU 03753 Jeff Bush 1655 E BELTLINE AVE NE GRAND RAPIDS MI 495254502 6163638043 jeffbush@kentisd.org
LaunchU 03753 Kristen Doneth 1655 E BELTLINE AVE NE GRAND RAPIDS MI 495254502 6163652254 KristenDoneth@kentisd.org
Lewis Cass ISD CTE EMC 03762 Mikki Spagnoli 61682 DAILEY RD CASSOPOLIS MI 490319648 2694456224 mikki.spagnoli@lewiscassisd.org
LifeTech Academy 02154 Angelina Zeller 3101 TECHNOLOGY BLVD STE A LANSING MI 489108546 5173255469 azeller@lifetechacademy.org
Linden High School 02231 Cori Mason 7201 SILVER LAKE RD LINDEN MI 484518710 8105910420 cmason@lindenschools.org
Livingston County Early College 03847 Michelle Radcliffe 1425 W GRAND RIVER AVE HOWELL MI 488431916 5175465550 michelleradcliffe@livingstonesa.org
Marquette-Alger Technical Middle College 03769 Brian Sarvello 321 E OHIO ST MARQUETTE MI 498553847 9062265135 bsarvello@maresa.org
Marshall Opportunity High School 09244 Merrilyn McMiller 14055 26 MILE RD ALBION MI 492249528 5176299421 mmcmiller@marshallpublicschools.org
Mecosta-Osceola CTE Early College 03889 Mike Miller 15830 190TH AVE BIG RAPIDS MI 493078527 2317965805 millerm@moisd.org
Meridian Early College High School 01565 Tara Mager 3303 N MERIDIAN RD SANFORD MI 486579161 9896873300 3305 tara.mager@merps.org
Mid Peninsula School 03243 Eric VanDamme 5055 SAINT NICHOLAS 31ST RD ROCK MI 498809477 9063594387 112 evandamme@mpswolverines.com
Monroe County Early College 03768 Denise Teague 1101 S RAISINVILLE RD MONROE MI 481619047 7343222610 denise.teague@monroeisd.us
North Central Area Senior High School 03114 David Florenski W3795 US HIGHWAY 2/41 POWERS MI 498749686 9064975226 dflorenski@ncajets.org
Northwest Ottawa County Early College 03785 Melissa Bultema 13565 PORT SHELDON ST HOLLAND MI 494249241 6167388950 4204 mbultema@oaisd.org
Oakland ACE 03794 James Troost 2111 PONTIAC LAKE RD WATERFORD MI 483282736 2482062396 james.troost@oakland.k12.mi.us
Oakland Technical Early College 03796 Ben Morin 2111 PONTIAC LAKE RD WATERFORD MI 483282736 2482092154 Ben.Morin@oakland.k12.mi.us
Ottawa Hills High School 03197 Rodney Lewis 2055 ROSEWOOD AVE SE GRAND RAPIDS MI 495065248 6168192112 lewisr@grps.org
Pansophia Academy 08250 Suzanne Pish 52 ABBOTT AVE COLDWATER MI 490361430 5172794686 spish@pansophia.us
Portland High School 03098 Jason Haid 1100 IONIA RD PORTLAND MI 488751035 5176472981 jhaid@portlandk12.org
Quincy High School 03135 Beth Karney 1 EDUCATIONAL PKWY QUINCY MI 490821173 5176399245 karneyb@quincyschools.org
Riverview Community High School 03222 Andrew Zulewski 12431 LONGSDORF ST RIVERVIEW MI 481934202 7342857361 2223 azulewski@riverviewschools.com
Shepherd  High School 03460 Carrie Gauthier 321 S 4TH ST SHEPHERD MI 488839138 9898286601 cgauthier@shepherdschools.net
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Shiawassee RESD Early College Program 03799 Michalene Lichon 1025 N SHIAWASSEE ST CORUNNA MI 488171151 9897433471 lichon@sresd.org
Sigma Academy for Leadership and Early Middle 
College 03668 Reginald Kirkland 47 CANDLER ST HIGHLAND PARK MI 48203 2482776255 r.kirkland@sigmalaemc.org
SMTEC EMC 03800 Steven Kay 27900 BUNERT RD WARREN MI 480884865 5864394456 skay@mywwps.org
Southgate Anderson High School 03544 Michelle Baker-Herring 15475 LEROY ST SOUTHGATE MI 481952641 7342464611 herringm@sgate.k12.mi.us
Southwest Ottawa County Early College 03809 Melissa Bultema 13565 PORT SHELDON ST HOLLAND MI 494249241 6167388940 mbultema@oaisd.org
St. Clair County Career and Technical Middle College 
Program 03845 Pat Yanik 499 RANGE RD MARYSVILLE MI 480402220 8104554216 yanik.pat@sccresa.org

St. Joseph County Early/Middle College Program 03813 Diane Talo 62445 SHIMMEL RD CENTREVILLE MI 490329527 2694675400 dtalo@sjcisd.org
STEMM Academy 03815 Harvey Vermeesch 1996 W OREGON ST LAPEER MI 484461121 8106882805 hvermeesch@gmail.com
Stephenson Area Public School 04065 Susanne Carpenter W526 DIVISION ST STEPHENSON MI 49887 9067532221 110 scarpenter@stephenson.k12.mi.us
Taylor Preparatory High School 01380 Danielle Carlson 9540 TELEGRAPH RD TAYLOR MI 481803356 3136682100 dcarlson@taylorprep.com

The Early College @ Lansing Community College 00800 Micki O'Neil 2630 W HOWELL RD MASON MI 488549392 5172441212 moneil@inghamisd.org
Traverse Bay Early College 03824 Ashley Darga 1101 RED DR TRAVERSE CITY MI 496844465 2319226425 adarga@tbaisd.org
Van Buren Middle College 03828 Larissa Hunt 460 S PAW PAW ST LAWRENCE MI 49064 2695395255 lhunt@vbisd.org
Wellspring Preparatory High School 00293 Emily Hurrell 1031 PAGE ST NE GRAND RAPIDS MI 495055544 6162359500 ehurrell@wellspringprep.com
Westfield Preparatory High School 03608 Aquan Grant 23750 ELMIRA REDFORD MI 482391405 3137787990 agrant@westfieldprephs.com
Wexford-Missaukee Early College 03829 Meghan Howell 9905 E 13TH ST CADILLAC MI 496018754 2318764804 mhowell@wmisd.org
Woodhaven High School 06288 Stacy Vespremi 24787 VAN HORN RD FLAT ROCK MI 481349231 7347892349 vespres@wbsdweb.com
Wyoming High School 03253 Craig Hoekstra 1350 PRAIRIE PKWY SW WYOMING MI 495092743 6165307580 hoekstc@wyomingps.org
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